
TEAM ROSTER
TEAM NAME Hermitage Panthers 

YEAR/SEASON 2019

ORGANIZATION Volleyball

COACH'S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Lisa Ross 874-2089 lkross12@yahoo.com

ADDITIONAL STAFF NAMES PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS POSITION

Heather Jaszewski 210-0795 hrjforpeace@gmail.com Assistant coach

Allison Eberhart 949-874-3131 allisoneberhart15@gmail.com Assistant coach

AUTOMATED PLAYER COUNT
NOTES:

14 

# PLAYER'S NAME BIRTH DATE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS PARENT'S NAME

2 Ella Selfe 9/8/03 219-7903 ellaselfe1@gmail.com Lisa Ross & David Selfe

5 Taylor Henry 306-4135 thenry4013@gmail.com Angela Henry

9 Grace Stocks 929-5061 gstocks1215@gmail.com Debbie and Lee Stocks

11 Lia Deasey 938-1820 lia@deseyweb.net

7 Chelsea Brooks 461-1334 chelsea.brooksgiles@gmail.com

12 Samantha Game 338-8280 samanthaleegame@gmail.com

10 Chloe Johnson 306-1671 cece2027@gmail.com

15 Temaya Charity 295-9860 temayacharity@gmail.com

16 Caroline Glass 878-8090 cariannglass2@gmail.com

6 Maddy Landa 339-2938 landamaddy@gmail.com

7 Chloe McPhearson 852-0149 chloem0805@gmail.com

3 Rachel Gentry 908-2894 gentryrn56@gmail.com

1 Lindsay Dodson 447-4320 lindsay.j.k.d@gmail.com

4 Aaliyah Glover 803-989-3632 aaliyahglover09@gmail.com
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